C47 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Actuator Division
Wadsworth, Ohio  USA
2MNR Series zpc15
Non Rotating Pneumatic Cylinders
Contents
Features ..........................................................................C48
Ordering Information .......................................................C49

required
in inches.
How to Order 2MNR Series Cylinders
Parker 2MNR Series pneumatic cylinders can be specified by model number by using the table below.
*Required for Basic Cylinder Model Number
For Bumpers, please consult factory.
Table A – Cylinder Mounting Styles
Mounting
Style Code
NPFA Style Mounting Description
T MX0 No Mount (Basic)
TC MX2 Tie Rods Extended Cap End
F MS4 Side Tapped
BB*** MP1 Cap Fixed Clevis
BC*** MP2 Cap Detachable Clevis
BE*** MP4 Detachable Pivot Eye
H*** MF2 Cap Rectangular Flange
J*** MF1 Head Rectangular Flange
TE MX5 Sleeve Nut (Cap End Only)
NB
Non NFPA
Style
Base Bar
***Mounting styles with asterisks can be ordered assembled to the cylinder or as a basic (T) no-mount cylinder.
How to Order Parker 2MNR Series Cylinders with
Sensors:
Ssensors are not mounted to the cylinder prior to shipment.
When ordering a cylinder to accommodate a sensor:
 1. Derive a proper model number as shown in the table
  above.
 2. Place a “3” in the piston column of the model number.
 3. Order appropriate brackets and sensor as separate
  line items.
  See Section H for specifications and part numbers.
Example: For cylinder prepared for sensor
 2.00CJ2MNR3UT9AC 6.000
Note: For sensor specifications and part numbers, please refer to the Electronic Sensors Section.
Non Rotating Pneumatic Cylinder
2MNR Series
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Actuator Division
Wadsworth, Ohio  USA
C50
C086
Catalog AU03-0900P-3/NA
Specifications / Mounting Styles
Standard Specifications
• N.F.P.A. Interchangeable (Bores 11/8" - 4")
• Cushions: optional at either end or both ends*
• Strokes: available in any practical length
• Operating Pressure: 250 psi (17.2 Bar)
• Standard Fluid: dry, filtered air
• Standard Temperature: -10° to 165°F (-23° to 73°C)
• High Temperature Option: -20° to 250°F (-29° to 121°C)
• Single Rod End or Double Rod End
• Eleven Mounting Styles (only seven available on 11/8" Bore)
• Non-Rotating, Multi-Rod Design†
 * Not on 1-1/8" Bore
† 11/8" Bore is twin rod design; 11/2" - 4" Bores are triple rod design.
Available Mounting Styles
Basic Mount Tie Rods Extended Cap End* Sleeve Nut (Cap End Only)*
Side Tapped Head Rectangular Flange Cap Rectangular Flange
Cap Detachable Clevis Cap Fixed Clevis* Detachable Pivot Eye
Base Bar Cap End Trunnion* Double Rod*
Style T
11/8" - 4" Bores
Style TC
11/2" - 4" Bores
Style TE
11/2" - 4" Bores
Style F
11/8" - 4" Bores
Style J
11/8" - 4" Bores
Style H
11/8" - 4" Bores
Style BC
11/8" - 4" Bores
Style BB
11/2" - 4" Bores
Style BE
11/8" - 4" Bores
Style NB
11/8" - 4" Bores
Style DB
11/2" - 4" Bores
K Style
11/2" - 4" Bores
Non Rotating Pneumatic Cylinder
2MNR Series
C51 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Actuator Division
Wadsworth, Ohio  USA